Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 30
16/02/2025

Messieurs, 50m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste résultats Eliminatoires

TL FFBN 15: 32.50; 16: 31.50; 17: 30.50; 18: 29.50; 19 +: 28.50

Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME

15 ans

16 ans

©COoNOOA~WNE

©oOoNoOOA~WNE

WATTIAUX, Thomas
DUREZ, Oliver
WALDMAN, Jonathan
THILL, Esteban
COLONERUS, Jonas
GENCHEV, Alexandre
SYLVIO, Sacha
AROKIUM, Luca
DELATTRE, Shain
EMARA, Nael

. FALZONE, Raphaél
. TRUBBIA, Alessio

. VROMAN, Wout

. CONROTTE, Jehan
. ERTVELD, Arthur

. HUBERTY, Stanislas
. WOLFS, guillaume
. DEBAIZE, Stéphane
. BRAGANO, Timéo

. ROUSSEAU, Simon
. GILLARD, Sacha

. FONTAINE, Mathis
. FLAMENT, Maxime

MOUTARDIER, Louis
CHEN, Peter
BENSASSI, Abdallah
BERTUZZI, Gabriel
KONAKCI, Akin
CHAVATTE, Louis
THIRION, Alexandre
FAUTRE, Raphaél
DUCARME, Mathis
TUDOR, Stefan -cristi

. GUELTON, Mathias
. MOERMAN, Arthur

. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, lago
. REMMERIE, Jonas
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

BOMBAERTS, Maloh
MURER, Thimeo
REINESCH, Inaki

PERREAULT-MOONEY, B.

REMY, Martin
YAZAG, Amayas
BRAEM, Noa
HENRY, Lucas
DERKENNE, Mateo

CHAUVEHEID, Théotime

WERY, Simon
RAMBEAUX, Samuel
OZDEMIR, Batuhan
MEUNIER, Florent
VERHOEF, Fabrice
MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor
DIGNEFFE, Noah

YB

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

CLUB COUN
MHN BEL
ENLN BEL
CNSW ISR

ENLN BEL
SSSv BEL
RBP BUL
ENLN BEL
CNBA BEL
ENLN BEL
DM BEL
ENLN BEL
BCSG BEL
STA BEL
CNB BEL
LSC BEL
LSC BEL
PERRON BEL
LSC BEL
NCH BEL
MHN BEL
LGN BEL
ENLN BEL
MHN BEL
DN FRA
MHN BEL
CNBA BEL
NCH BEL
NOC BEL
EC FRA
CNHUY BEL
WN BEL
MHN BEL
CNA BEL
CNT BEL
DN FRA
CNBA ESP
DM BEL
BOUST BEL
ENLN BEL
CNB LUX
WN CAN
MOSAN BEL
MHN BEL
EC BEL
NCH BEL
PERRON BEL
MOSAN BEL
NCH BEL
CEBENA BEL
HN BEL
CCM BEL
NCH NED
AQUABLA ESP
PERRON BEL

I-TIME

26.77
27.43
28.31
27.42
27.99

NT
27.36
29.18
28.88
28.67
29.84
29.49
30.06
29.79
31.30
31.57
30.00
30.99
32.22
31.13
31.73
31.30
31.00

27.17
26.55
26.39
26.61
26.59
26.74
27.09
27.16
27.70
27.54
27.55
28.11

NT

NT
27.61
29.35
27.31
27.25
28.69
28.53
28.27
28.98
26.20
30.85
29.21
30.31
29.20
29.15
30.69
31.28
30.37

S-TIME

26.72
27.41
27.54
27.68
28.03
28.21
28.25
28.51
28.57
28.63
29.14
29.18
29.22
29.86
29.93
29.96
29.99
30.11
30.48
30.50
31.02
31.08
31.50

26.27
26.38
26.82
26.83
26.92
26.95
27.06
27.18
27.29
27.30
27.48
27.63
27.67
27.68
27.95
28.06
28.10
28.19
28.27
28.28
28.48
28.78
28.79
29.08
29.10
29.21
29.26
29.34
29.68
29.96
30.52

FINA

479
443
437
431
415
407
405
394
392
389
369
367
366
343
340
339
338
334
322
322
306
304
292

504
498
473
473
468
467
461
455
449
449
440
433
431
431
418
413
412
408
404
404
395
383
383
371
371
366
364
361
349
339
321
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire

17 - 18 ans
A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 24.70
B 2. FICHER, Augustin 07 NCH BEL 25.24
B 3. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 25.67
R 4. GOFFAUX, Thibault 07 CMA BEL 26.49
5. KUNEN, Fynn 08 SL LUX 25.23
MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.70
7. DUMONT, Cyril 07 LSC BEL 25.07
8. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 26.31
9. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 26.28
10. DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 26.47
11. JEGHERS, Maél 08 NCH BEL 26.54
12. VELI, Kevin 08 LSC BUL 26.23
13. GARNIER, Terence 07 MHN BEL 25.97
14. D'HOOGE, Liam 08 STA BEL 27.15
15. BOHLER, Tim 08 CNB LUX 26.55
16. EL MARGOUM, Hatim 07 CNSN BEL 27.28
17. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 WN FRA 27.18
18. MATTELART, Damien 07 BOUST BEL 27.07
19. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 26.99
20. CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA BEL 27.63
VERBEELEN, Luca 08 LSC BEL 26.38
22. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 SSSvV BEL 27.57
23. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 26.51
24. MULLER, Loukas 07 ONS BEL 28.83
25. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 27.05
26. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 CNB BEL 27.03
27. HAUCHART, Enzo 08 PERRON BEL 27.66
28. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 27.73
29. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 27.36
30. DUMONT, Victor 08 PERRON BEL 27.80
31. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL 27.43
32. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 27.95
33. BOURIVAIN, eliott 07 CNB BEL 28.42
34. DOUBEK, Adam 08 WN CZE 28.34
35. REICHLING, Victor 08 CNB BEL 29.04
36. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 28.76
37. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 29.90
38. HENRY, Milo 08 PERRON BEL 28.80
39. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 28.36
40. EVEN, Renaud 07 CNB LUX 28.21
41. DELANNOY, Erwann 08 DM BEL NT
** 42, CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 29.32
43. EXPOSITO, Naél 08 PERRON FRA 28.83
** A4, DEMONTY, Sébastien 07 RBP BEL 29.56
** 45, EL HMAM, Adam 08 CNBA BEL 32.16
disq. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 29.48

SW 4.4 - valse start / Départ anticipé

19 ans et plus

A 1. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 24.66
A 2. HALAICHUK, Ivan 05 CNSW UKR NT
A 3. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 25.02
A 4. RATTI, Michele 87 CNSW [TA 24.61
A 5. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT
A 6. DELHAYE, Bastien 02 DN FRA 24.84
A 7. MOENS, Julien 05 WN BEL NT
B 8. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 27.93
B 9. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.03
B 10. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 24.99
B 11. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 27.66

24.32
25.34
25.51
26.05
26.14
26.14
26.17
26.20
26.42
26.44
26.61
26.67
26.76
26.80
26.83
26.98
27.01
27.03
27.04
27.06
27.06
27.21
27.23
27.34
27.36
27.42
27.47
27.54
27.55
27.69
27.79
27.82
28.01
28.02
28.12
28.16
28.38
28.43
28.51
28.75
29.56
29.63
29.72
30.03
31.11
28.21

24.53
24.54
24.95
25.01
25.05
25.21
25.25
25.53
25.54
25.56
25.57

635
561
550
517
511
511
510
508
495
494
485
481
477
474
473
465
463
462
462
461
461
453
452
447
446
443
441
437
437
430
425
424
416
415
411
409
399
397
394
384
353
351
348
337
303

619
618
588
584
581
570
567
549
548
547
546
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, 19 ans et plus

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME

B 12. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 25.28

B 13. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT

R  14. DIET, Julien 96 PERRON BEL 25.96

15. CROUQUET, Adrien 94 BOUST BEL 26.34

16. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 26.21

17. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 26.96

18. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 26.08

19. ROGGEMAN, Guillaume 93 WN BEL 26.09

LEONARD, Arthur 06 BOUST BEL 26.25

21. ENGEL, Arthur 99 BOUST BEL 26.80

22. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 26.85

23. GARRAUX, Alois 03 PERRON BEL 25.96

24, AZZOUZI, Yanis 06 VN BEL 26.92

25. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 COUNTRYBEL 26.90

26. BERTUZZI, Valentin 04 NCH BEL 25.50

27. MOUCTAR, Albachir 96 HELIOS NGR 26.22

VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 26.91

29. AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 26.98

30. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 27.46

31. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL 27.34

32. DUFOND, Noah 05 ENLN BEL 26.91

33. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 27.42

34. LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 27.37

35. VANDENEDE, Noah 06 BOUST BEL 26.91

36. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 26.04

37. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 27.78

38. OLINGER, Liam 05 CNB LUX 27.55

39. COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS BEL 27.41

40. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 26.79

41. ROISEUX, Antoine 96 CEBENA BEL 27.95
Cat. générale

A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 24.70

A 2. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 24.66

A 3. HALAICHUK, Ivan 05 CNSW UKR NT

A 4. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 25.02

A 5. RATTI, Michele 87 CNSW [TA 24.61

A 6. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT

A 7. DELHAYE, Bastien 02 DN FRA 24.84

A 8. MOENS, Julien 05 VN BEL NT

B 9. FICHER, Augustin 07 NCH BEL 25.24

B  10. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 25.67

B 11. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 27.93

B 12. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.03

B 13. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 24.99

B 14. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 27.66

B  15. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 25.28

B 16. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT

R 17. DIET, Julien 96 PERRON BEL 25.96

R  18. GOFFAUX, Thibault 07 CMA BEL 26.49

19. KUNEN, Fynn 08 SL LUX 25.23

MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.70

21. DUMONT, Cyril 07 LSC BEL 25.07

22. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 26.31

23. CROUQUET, Adrien 94 BOUST BEL 26.34

24. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 26.21

25. MOUTARDIER, Louis 09 DN FRA 27.17

26. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 26.96

27. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 26.08

CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 26.55

29. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 26.28

S-TIME

25.65
25.87
26.04
26.21
26.24
26.35
26.38
26.51
26.51
26.53
26.54
26.72
26.77
26.90
26.97
27.07
27.07
27.10
27.19
27.27
27.29
27.31
27.34
27.43
27.46
27.50
27.69
27.76
28.13
28.42

24.32
24.53
24.54
24.95
25.01
25.05
25.21
25.25
25.34
25.51
25.53
25.54
25.56
25.57
25.65
25.87
26.04
26.05
26.14
26.14
26.17
26.20
26.21
26.24
26.27
26.35
26.38
26.38
26.42

FINA

541
528
517
507
506
499
498
490
490
489
489
479
476
469
466
460
460
459
454
450
449
448
447
442
441
439
430
427
410
398

635
619
618
588
584
581
570
567
561
550
549
548
547
546
541
528
517
517
511
511
510
508
507
506
504
499
498
498
495
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME

30.
31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

56.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.

85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

DUFOND, Nathan
ROGGEMAN, Guillaume
LEONARD, Arthur
ENGEL, Arthur
PETIT, Berenger
JEGHERS, Maél
VELI, Kevin
WATTIAUX, Thomas
GARRAUX, Alois
GARNIER, Terence
AZZOUZI, Yanis
D'HOOGE, Liam
BENSASSI, Abdallah
BERTUZZI, Gabriel
BOHLER, Tim
SCHMITZ, Dylan
KONAKCI, Akin
CHAVATTE, Louis
BERTUZZI, Valentin
EL MARGOUM, Hatim
COQUILLAT, Dorian
MATTELART, Damien
BONDAR, Andrei
CASTEELE, Louis
THIRION, Alexandre
VERBEELEN, Luca
MOUCTAR, Albachir
VAN BELLEGEM, Simon
AMBROES, Benjamin
FAUTRE, Raphaél
CROMBEL, Jean
COLONERUS, Daniel
PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo
BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis
DUCARME, Mathis
DUFOND, Noah
TUDOR, Stefan -cristi
JACOB, Geoffrey
MULLER, Loukas
LECLERCAQ, Justin
DOLNE, Enzo
DUREZ, Oliver
DEHALLEUX, Lukas
VANDENEDE, Noah
SEYMOUR, Felix
HAUCHART, Enzo
GUELTON, Mathias
GLINEUR, Raphael
WALDMAN, Jonathan
CABO, Esteban
VANNEROM, Nathan
MOERMAN, Arthur
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, lago
REMMERIE, Jonas
THILL, Esteban
DUMONT, Victor
OLINGER, Liam
COTAN, Alexandru
BASIEUX, Armand
OZDEMIR, Abdusselam
BOMBAERTS, Maloh
BOURIVAIN, eliott

YB

08
93
06
99
05
08
08
10
03
07
06
08
09
09
08
05
09
09
04
07
07
07
07
07
09
08
96
06
98
09
06
08
07
03
09
05
09
88
07
04
07
10
08
06
05
08
09
00
10
07
08
09
09
09
10
08
05
06
08
08
09
07

CLUB COUN
ENLN BEL
WN BEL
BOUST BEL
BOUST BEL
CNB BEL
NCH BEL
LSC BUL
MHN BEL
PERRON BEL
MHN BEL
VN BEL
STA BEL
CNBA BEL
NCH BEL
CNB LUX
COUNTRYBEL
NOC BEL
EC FRA
NCH BEL
CNSN BEL
WN FRA
BOUST BEL
CNSN ROU
CMA BEL
CNHUY BEL
LSC BEL
HELIOS NGR
CNSW  ESP
RBP BEL
WN BEL
PERRON BEL
SSSvV BEL
WN CAN
ONS BEL
MHN BEL
ENLN BEL
CNA BEL
HN BEL
ONS BEL
HELIOS BEL
VN BEL
ENLN BEL
CNB BEL
BOUST BEL
CNBA FRA
PERRON BEL
CNT BEL
ENLN BEL
CNSW ISR

ENLN BEL
PERRON BEL
DN FRA
CNBA ESP
DM BEL
ENLN BEL
PERRON BEL
CNB LUX
ONS BEL
BOUST BEL
HN BEL
BOUST BEL
CNB BEL

I-TIME

26.47
26.09
26.25
26.80
26.85
26.54
26.23
26.77
25.96
25.97
26.92
27.15
26.39
26.61
26.55
26.90
26.59
26.74
25.50
27.28
27.18
27.07
26.99
27.63
27.09
26.38
26.22
26.91
26.98
27.16
27.46
27.57
26.51
27.34
27.70
26.91
27.54
27.42
28.83
27.37
27.05
27.43
27.03
26.91
26.04
27.66
27.55
27.78
28.31
27.73
27.36
28.11

NT

NT
27.42
27.80
27.55
27.41
27.43
27.95
27.61
28.42

S-TIME

26.44
26.51
26.51
26.53
26.54
26.61
26.67
26.72
26.72
26.76
26.77
26.80
26.82
26.83
26.83
26.90
26.92
26.95
26.97
26.98
27.01
27.03
27.04
27.06
27.06
27.06
27.07
27.07
27.10
27.18
27.19
27.21
27.23
27.27
27.29
27.29
27.30
27.31
27.34
27.34
27.36
27.41
27.42
27.43
27.46
27.47
27.48
27.50
27.54
27.54
27.55
27.63
27.67
27.68
27.68
27.69
27.69
27.76
27.79
27.82
27.95
28.01

FINA

494
490
490
489
489
485
481
479
479
477
476
474
473
473
473
469
468
467
466
465
463
462
462
461
461
461
460
460
459
455
454
453
452
450
449
449
449
448
447
447
446
443
443
442
441
441
440
439
437
437
437
433
431
431
431
430
430
427
425
424
418
416
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025

Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
** 124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

131.

** 132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

** 139.
140.
disqg.
SW 4.4 - valse start / Départ anticipé

DOUBEK, Adam
COLONERUS, Jonas
MURER, Thimeo
REINESCH, Inaki
REICHLING, Victor
WESTER, Ben
ZAHARIE, Matei

PERREAULT-MOONEY, B.

GENCHEV, Alexandre
SYLVIO, Sacha
REMY, Martin
YAZAG, Amayas
SIRAULT, Théo
ROISEUX, Antoine
HENRY, Milo
BRAEM, Noa
AROKIUM, Luca
BRUNEE, Jules
DELATTRE, Shain
EMARA, Nael

EVEN, Renaud
HENRY, Lucas
DERKENNE, Mateo
CHAUVEHEID, Théotime
WERY, Simon
FALZONE, Raphaél
TRUBBIA, Alessio
RAMBEAUX, Samuel
VROMAN, Wout
OZDEMIR, Batuhan
MEUNIER, Florent
DELANNOQOY, Erwann
CORNET, Evan
VERHOEF, Fabrice
EXPOSITO, Naél
CONROTTE, Jehan
ERTVELD, Arthur
HUBERTY, Stanislas
MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor
WOLFS, guillaume
DEMONTY, Sébastien
DEBAIZE, Stéphane
BRAGANO, Timéo
ROUSSEAU, Simon
DIGNEFFE, Noah
GILLARD, Sacha
FONTAINE, Mathis
EL HMAM, Adam
FLAMENT, Maxime
HALLEUX, Ethan

YB

08
10
09
09
08
06
08
09
10
10
09
09
08
96
08
09
10
08
10
10
07
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
08
07
09
08
10
10
10
09
10
07
10
10
10
09
10
10
08
10
08

CLUB COUN I-TIME
WN CZE 28.34
SSSv BEL 27.99
ENLN BEL 29.35
CNB LUX 27.31
CNB BEL 29.04
CNB LUX 26.79
CNSN ROU 28.76
WN CAN 27.25
RBP BUL NT
ENLN BEL 27.36
MOSAN  BEL 28.69
MHN BEL 28.53
ONS BEL 29.90
CEBENA BEL 27.95
PERRON BEL 28.80
EC BEL 28.27
CNBA BEL 29.18
HELIOS BEL 28.36
ENLN BEL 28.88
DM BEL 28.67
CNB LUX 28.21
NCH BEL 28.98
PERRON BEL 26.20
MOSAN BEL 30.85
NCH BEL 29.21
ENLN BEL 29.84
BCSG BEL 29.49
CEBENA BEL 30.31
STA BEL 30.06
HN BEL 29.20
CCM BEL 29.15
DM BEL NT
HELIOS BEL 29.32
NCH NED 30.69
PERRON FRA 28.83
CNB BEL 29.79
LSC BEL 31.30
LSC BEL 31.57
AQUABLA ESP 31.28
PERRON BEL 30.00
RBP BEL 29.56
LSC BEL 30.99
NCH BEL 32.22
MHN BEL 31.13
PERRON BEL 30.37
LGN BEL 31.73
ENLN BEL 31.30
CNBA BEL 32.16
MHN BEL 31.00
NCH BEL 29.48

S-TIME

28.02
28.03
28.06
28.10
28.12
28.13
28.16
28.19
28.21
28.25
28.27
28.28
28.38
28.42
28.43
28.48
28.51
28.51
28.57
28.63
28.75
28.78
28.79
29.08
29.10
29.14
29.18
29.21
29.22
29.26
29.34
29.56
29.63
29.68
29.72
29.86
29.93
29.96
29.96
29.99
30.03
30.11
30.48
30.50
30.52
31.02
31.08
31.11
31.50
28.21

FINA

415
415
413
412
411
410
409
408
407
405
404
404
399
398
397
395
394
394
392
389
384
383
383
371
371
369
367
366
366
364
361
353
351
349
348
343
340
339
339
338
337
334
322
322
321
306
304
303
292
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